
MORRISON AVENUE BOWLING CLUB
LADIES INDOOR BOWLING 2024
Play commences 1.00pm    3 Bowl Triples
$3 per player     18 Ends    Draw for Rinks
      Line Bowls In               Raffle $1
      Duty team in red and underlined

Mon 1st July Wed 3rd July
R Allen v K Drummond Y Millar v L Wilmott
A Caldwell v M Clark J Upston v J Reeves

Mon 8th July Wed 10th July
J Upston v L Wilmott A Caldwell  v R Allen
M Clark v Y Millar K Drummond v J Reeves

Mon 15th July Wed 17th July
L Wilmott v R Allen M Clark v J Upston
A Caldwell v J Reeves Y Millar v K Drummond

Mon 22nd July Wed 24th July
J Upston v A Caldwell R Allen v Y Millar
K Drummond v M Clark J Reeves v L Wilmott

Mon 29th July Wed 31st July
A Caldwell v Y Millar J Upston v R Allen
M Clark v J Reeves L Wilmott v K Drummond

Mon 5th August Wed 7th August
J Upston v K Drummond L Wilmott v A Caldwell
R Allen v M Clark Y Millar v J Reeves

Mon 12th August Wed 14th August
L Wilmott v M Clark A Caldwell v K Drummond
R Allen v J Reeves J Upston v Y Millar

Teams: M Clark (S) Y Millar (S) L Wilmott (S) J Reeves (S)
V Auckram R Carson M Howard D Fitzgerald
D Morgan Gay Moore T Hubble J Thompson

J Upston (S) A Caldwell (S) R Allen (S) K Drummond (S)
J Brant M Shields B Terry M Trent
P Low S Rothera J Kitchingham P LookerP Looker

M Clark 3526776   N vanGroen 9814694  K Drummond 0275454710  J Upston 3239266
J Reeves 3590042  R Allen 0211033472  L Wilmott 0275025091  A Caldwell 3529232 
Reserves:
 Nellie vanGroen 9814594   Anne Johns  0276986962 
Lanette Townsend (Mon only) 3597264


